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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 5C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Henry Meeker1010
Minnetonka

14.050 13.550 14.45013.450 13.00013.800 82.300
3 1 1 1 4 4 1 

1 

Christopher Osgood1645
Victory-CA

14.650 11.650 13.85013.000 12.85013.400 79.400
2 16 2 5 9 5 2 

2 

Jacob Yehling1213
Premier West

13.700 12.950 14.20010.650 13.15013.750 78.400
5T 4 16 2T 5 3 3 

3 

Joe Dixon1647
Victory-CA

14.850 11.550 14.10012.400 12.30012.600 77.800
1 18T 4 4 14 7 4 

4 

Angel Haro1198
Payke

13.450 10.700 12.95012.200 14.30014.100 77.700
10T 22 6 12 1 1 5 

5 

Stewart Brown532
Foothills

13.050 12.700 14.2009.950 13.20013.950 77.050
15T 6T 26 2T 2 2 6 

6 

Mitchell Monahan872
Interstate

13.650 12.350 13.10012.850 11.30013.550 76.800
7 9 3 9 7 15 7 

7 

Nicholas Handley1083
Newnan

14.000 13.100 13.30011.950 11.80012.300 76.450
4 2T 10 7T 20 14 8 

8 

Brandon Bzoskie1648
Victory-CA

13.400 12.300 13.30012.100 12.05012.800 75.950
12 10 7T 7T 13 10T 9 

9 

Evan Perreault1737
Premier West

13.700 11.600 13.00011.650 12.20013.500 75.650
5T 17 11 10T 8 8 10 

10 

Matthew Randolph1197
Payke

13.600 12.100 12.20012.100 11.15013.900 75.050
8 12T 7T 23T 3 16T 11 

11 

Jimmy Mitchell1725
YellJack

13.050 10.200 12.85012.100 12.60013.600 74.400
15T 23 7T 14 6 6 12 

12 

Eric Mitchell1215
Premier West

13.100 12.750 12.25010.450 12.15012.900 73.600
13T 5 21T 22 11T 9 13 

13 

Jared Cuthbertson1217
Premier West

12.350 12.200 12.65011.600 12.00012.500 73.300
20T 11 12 17 16T 12 14 

14 

Matthew Sullivan1214
Premier West

12.850 13.100 12.20011.300 10.20012.900 72.550
17 2T 13 23T 11T 23 15 

15 

Victor Vasquez792
Hawaii

13.450 11.750 12.20010.550 12.05012.500 72.500
10T 15 19 23T 16T 10T 16 

16 

William Bogdan136
American - SF

13.550 12.100 13.00010.200 10.55012.200 71.600
9 12T 25 10T 24 21T 17 

17 

Ezekiel Domingo789
Hawaii

12.700 11.250 12.60010.800 11.95012.250 71.550
18 20 15 18 21T 13 18 

18 

Collin Maberry166
American-CA

12.350 11.550 12.30010.600 11.15013.250 71.200
20T 18T 17T 21 10 16T 19 

19 

Zachary Traylor836
Inland Empire

12.300 11.900 12.70011.150 10.55012.550 71.150
23 14 14 15T 15 21T 20 

20 

Emanuele Muehlhauser790
Hawaii

12.550 12.700 11.70010.600 11.00012.500 71.050
19 6T 17T 27 16T 19 21 

21 

Anthony Biondo492
Edge

12.350 9.500 12.90010.400 10.65012.250 68.050
20T 25 24 13 21T 20 22 

22 

Josiah Smith304
CG's

11.950 8.800 12.70010.450 9.75012.250 65.900
25 26 21T 15T 21T 25 23 

23 

Dawson Fontenot306
CG's

11.450 10.050 12.4009.150 11.15011.300 65.500
26 24 28 19 26 16T 24 

24 

Jonathan Wu1646
Victory-CA

13.100 12.600 12.35010.450 0.00011.950 60.450
13T 8 21T 20 25 26T 25 

25 
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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 5C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quade Quick491
Edge

12.000 5.950 11.6009.650 9.90010.250 59.350
24 27 27 28 28 24 26 

26 

Jason Redlew791
Hawaii

0.000 10.800 11.95010.500 0.00011.050 44.300
27T 21 20 26 27 26T 27 

27 

Zachary Wallace318
CGC Champions

0.000 0.000 13.60012.300 0.00012.400 38.300
27T 28 5 6 19 26T 28 

28 
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Men / 10 / 17-18
Session: 5C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brandon Wong380
Clovis

13.450 12.350 14.55013.300 11.50012.450 77.600
4 4T 2 1 6T 3 1 

1 

Jacob Wade1219
Premier West

13.550 12.950 13.10011.450 12.95013.450 77.450
2 2 4 6 2 1 2 

2 

Maxx McCabe1207
Perfect 10

13.350 11.600 13.60014.250 11.90012.000 76.700
5 7 1 4 9 2 3 

3 

Aidan Warren137
American - SF

13.050 12.350 13.30011.000 10.40012.450 72.550
6 4T 7T 5 6T 5 4 

4 

Cecilio Garcia1200
Payke

12.450 11.000 13.70011.300 10.35013.650 72.450
8 8 5 3 1 6 5 

5 

Kody Dominguez793
Hawaii

14.350 11.850 13.00011.000 9.60012.450 72.250
1 6 7T 7 6T 9 6 

6 

Lincoln Powell221
Avant Coeur

13.500 10.800 13.85010.700 10.45012.750 72.050
3 9 9 2 5 4 7 

7 

Ryan Durkin1220
Premier West

0.000 10.600 0.00012.900 9.80011.700 45.000
9T 10 3 9T 10 8 8 

8 

Garrett Squibb319
CGC Champions

12.900 8.200 11.65011.150 0.0000.000 43.900
7 11 6 8 11 10T 9 

9 

Mitchell McHugh220
Avant Coeur

0.000 12.600 0.0000.000 10.20013.200 36.000
9T 3 10T 9T 3 7 10 

10 

Michael Paradise1218
Premier West

0.000 14.150 0.0000.000 0.00013.100 27.250
9T 1 10T 9T 4 10T 11 

11 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 5C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier West * 236.600 40.950 40.200 36.150 40.300 40.700 38.300
22 1 2 2 1

2 Victory-CA * 234.200 42.900 36.550 37.500 41.250 38.800 37.200
11 2 1 3 2

3 Payke * 225.200 39.500 33.800 35.600 38.850 41.650 35.800
34 4 3 1 3

4 Hawaii * 219.450 40.500 36.300 32.400 37.800 37.450 35.000
43 3 4 4 4
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